T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H10 6007 THOM NGUYEN 2.8 1000 D 1.07 NO TRV 7.0 1000 D .43 015590
H20 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 11! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !1!!  NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 43D .00N 43C 70D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

* % % %

L04

LO6

LO8

L10

L12

L14

Lle

L17

L18

L20

L22

L24

L26

L30

L32

L34

L36

L38

JOB

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

0010

0012

DOWN

6007

P

P

P

0020

ROBBIE JOSEPH 6.2 525 D .98
KEVIN STOKELIN 9.5 424 N .52
ROBBIE JOSEPH 6.2 586 D 1.10
KEVIN STOKELIN 9.5 453 N .55

RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE

NO

GLENN

NO

NO

NO

MICHAEL LAMB

DATA

DAVIS

DATA

DATA

DATA

terd ( 680070174 3994

8.8 840 D 1.06
615121013 3870

Pl (480121010 4144
RN
Pl (027022140 2216

9.6 395 D .07
911072220 1972

NO TRV
NO TRV

NO TRV
NO TRV

5769

22 trv
5950

91

1122

2 trv
164

Low EFF for Job 0020 rated 562/hr for PRIM

DOWN

6010

0749

NO

RP - Repair

DATA

b ( 830032290 4000

( 015070200 1985

HOANG HO 9.5 656 N .99
026012310 1368

MICHAEL LAMB 5.9 365 D .10

HOANG HO 9.3 580 N .10

Low EFF for Job

0600

NO

NO

NO

NO

GLENN

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DAVIS

001052311 1856

24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

2867

2606

3 trv
2437

2 trv
2 trv
1415

0749 rated 653/hr for PRIM

RN
RN
RN
Pt ( 630095220 1448

8.8 840 D 3.98

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

C-N-C

EFFICIENCY

1189

NO TRV

)

)

)

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 525 D .60
9.0 424 N .54

10.0 586 D .67
9.0 453 N .58

*** Closed )

10.0 840 D .93
154% Closed No Tag

10.0 395 D .07

** Closed )

9.0 656 N 1.04
178% Closed

10.0 365 D .06
9.0 580 N .10

10.0 840 D 3.50

HOURS

015150

015110

015590

015750 low QUANTITY

016260

017220 low QUANTITY
low QUANTITY

019760 >> TRAINING <<
HI Efficiency

97D .57N .82C 60.0D 36.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 641042110 1647 1321 )
Ce0 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 511062161 1985 1166 )
C62 0474 BRYANT MAHON 6.7 2000 D .32 4 trv 6.0 2000 D .36 014540
610062200 2082 2041
C64 0317 BRYANT MAHON 0.0 1000 D *.** 1 trv 009050
0.2 D -.-—- 1 TRV 3.5 1000 D .22

823072110 1570 25

C66 0302 BRYANT MAHON 6.9 5800 D .75 10 trv 10.0 5800 D .52 018620
LARRY P RODWELL 8.9 5750 N .57 9 trv 9.0 5750 N .57
797072060 2241 1841
ceg 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 616032070 1931 2232 * Closed No Tag )
C70 0022 BIROL BOZACI 10.1 5600 D .53 9 trv 9.5 5600 D .56 015240
LARRY P RODWELL 8.9 5600 N .59 8 trv 9.0 5600 N .59
818062062 2161 307
c72 il NO DATA !!!! (794072062 2077 1468 )
cr74 il NO DATA !!!! (404062270 2093 1572 Closed )
C76 0433 BIROL BOZACI 10.1 5500 D .49 9 trv 9.5 5500 D .51 018860
794072061 2077 1919
C30 0036 DAMON P HASTINGS 10.0 7700 D .52 10 trv 10.5 7700 D .49 018960
153052160 1952 2338 ~*
C32 0253 DAMON P HASTINGS 10.0 6400 D .64 11 trv 10.5 6400 D .61 019440
794072063 2079 441
c34 Il NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

CHARGING VALVE 50D .58N .52C 59.5D 180N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0006 EDWIN PAYNE 9.6 4500 D .47 7T trv 10.0 4500 D .45 018330
001072260 2035 467

c42 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 406072050 2004 2438 ** Closed )

C44 0314 EDWIN PAYNE 9.6 2500 D .26 5 trv 10.0 2500 D .25 020850

001072261 1998 490

C46 0324 STEVEN G SAWDEY 7.2 3500 D .56 3 trv 6.5 3500 D .63 013900
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 6200 N 71 6 trv 10.0 6200 N .72
246111220 2130 1554
C48 0105 STEVEN G SAWDEY 2.25 200 D 7 trv 3.0 200 D 017880
7.2 4000 D .55 8 trv 6.5 4000 D .62
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 6950 N .68 12 trv 10.0 6950 N .70
001072262 1998 769
c50 it NO DATA !!!! ( 611072060 2027 585 )
C52 0069 GORDON CURLEY 10.3 9390 D .61 12 trv 10.0 9390 D .63 015710
819062201 1116 1051
C54 0037 GORDON CURLEY 10.3 7720 D .60 11 trv 10.0 7720 D .62 015250
643052310 2227 2007
Cbhe 1! NO DATA !!!! ( 825072180 2173 225 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

MISC #2 52D .71N .57C 53.0D 200N 3.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz Il NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 845 ** Closed )

co4 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 030091200 4094 4387 * Closed No Tag )

CO06 0825 KYLE DIGIUGNO 7.7 D -.-- 5 TRV 10.0 D -.-- 018570 >> TRAINING <<
001115170 1953268096 13727%

cog Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953268096 13727% )

cio !tti! NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953268096 13727% )

Cl2 0757 KYLE DIGIUGNO 8.1 D -.-—- 7 TRV 10.5 D -.-— 020020 >> TRAINING <<
099072250 2372 1198

ci4 Itthl NO DATA !!!! ( 001052311 1856 1415 )

Cl6 0758 KYLE DIGIUGNO 0.4 1847 D 7.70 3 trv 0.5 1847 D 6.16 020340 >> TRAINING <<

099072250 2372 1198

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 15D .0O0N .15C 21.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 701031180 2009 2297 * )

cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )
cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 611100210 2191 182 )

cz4 it NO DATA !!!! (700031190 2424 262 )

cze 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 001072051 1856 1394 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

Attn to:

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

ZACHARY FELMLEE

GERARDO NEGRON

ZACHARY FELMLEE

GERARDO NEGRON

JAMIE FELMLEE

PATRICK KELLY

PATRICK KELLY

JOB
*k*kk  MISC #1 -
BOz2 it NO
BO4 !t NO
BO6 !l NO
BOg 1t NO
B10 1t NO
Blz2 1t NO
B14 0300
B16 0465
B18 11l NO
B20 it NO
AS50 it NO
A52 0448
A54 0010
AS6 1] NO
A58 0463
A60 0424

Low EFF for Job 0424 rated 900/hr for PRIM

PATRICK KELLY

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

Kevin

(
(

10.
9.

10.
9.

10.

1.

(

9.

2.

Rhone
818062060
407072061
001062200
820052232
311062030
391042110

0 7500 D

0 5000 N
818062060

0 8000 D

0 8000 N
059072050
990022152
810032290
801121139

0 1200 D
064042050

* % % %

2171
1101
796
1988
1398
2082
.59
.43
2171
.49
.54
2255
1001
4024
2604

.24
2200

7 1600 N 1.33

289080310

818062060

3 2400 N
001032140

6 400 N

811062090

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
45D .39N .42C 29.0D 36.0N 0.0S

MISC #1

2604

2171

.28
2628

.17

1404

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

1553 )
581 )
240 )

1311 )

1593

1698 )

9 trv

7 trv 9.
1553

7500
5000

NeJ
[@Ne;!

8 trv
6 trv 9.
1997

8000
8000

NeJ
[@NE;!

331 )
1547 )
1033 )

4 trv
189

10.0 1200

6.0 1600
* Closed No Tag

5 trv
2795

1553 )

6 trv 9.0 2400
2543 Closed No Tag
1 trv 3.0 400

1331 Closed No Tag

HOURS

* Closed No Tag )

.61
.43

.52
.54

.24

.37

.29

.15

020150 >> TRAINING <<

014720 >> TRAINING <<

013540

015150

020380 >> TRAINING <<

021120 >> TRAINING <<
low Efficiency



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

A86 0056 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 0.0 100 D *.*x* 5 trv 014100
6.1 4000 D .65 6 trv 9.0 4100 D .46

034012310 2102 164

A74 0403 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 6.1 4000 D .71 5 trv 8.0 4000 D .54 020600
048052090 2099 2070

ATe L] NO DATA !!!! ( 621062090 1379 986 )

Az24 D11 NO DATA !!!!

A25 0253 HERMAN LEWIS 10.3 8575 D .65 15 trv 10.0 8575 D .67 019440

A26 I NO DATA !!!!

A27 bl NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 56D .00N .56C 27.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****
ALQ 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 531062090 1460 5830 399% Closed )
Alz il NO DATA !!!! ( 001062271 2093 2815 ** Closed No Tag )

Al4 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 004052090 1728 2301 ** )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-28-2022 4:00 am to 07-29-2022 5:00 am

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

149

150

A8

A88

--- per job in---

BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

0.
0.

0.

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
Pt NO DATA !!!!
0534 GERSON JAMES 10
0660 SAMIL CANTERO 0.
0535 HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER O.
Pt NO DATA !!!!
0642 KOSTAQ MIZAKU 9.
IVORY HANKERSON JR10.
0556 JUAN BRAVO 10.
CHARLES SCRIBNER 9.
Missing Efficiency Rating
0658 JOSE DESPAIGNE 10.
LOUIS HOLT 0.
Missing Efficiency Rating
0689 SAMIL CANTERO 0
ANTHONY JOHNSON JR 2.
0536 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR 6.
0609 KOSTA TILA
0686 KOSTA TILA
9904 KEITH MCCOWN
0673 KOSTA TILA
SAMIL CANTERO
Pt NO DATA !!!!
Pt NO DATA !!!!
0686 DAMION HAMILTON 6.

0 o N
D O W

O W
~J

.2 2400
0
0 480
0 16
0 140
0 213
0 917
2 2004
5 1800
9 1716
for Job
4 900
0 752
for Job
1 1552
7 2984
2200
2432
1880
0

6 9204

D .52 6 trv 9.
D -.-—— 2 TRV 0.
D *.** NO TRV
D *.** NO TRV
D *.** NO TRV 9.

D .10 6 trv
D

kKK 6 trv 10.
N .82 2 trv 9.
D ?.?2?2 12 trv 10.
N ?2.727 6 trv 9.

0556 for SECO on I44

D ?2.?2?2 19 trv 10.
N ?2.727? 5 trv 9.

0658 for SECO on I45

D -.—- 3 TRV 4.
D 1.47 4 trv 3.
D .63 8 trv 6.
D -.—— 5
D *,** 4 trv 0.
N .55 5 trv 9
D .72 2 trv 4.
D -.—- 3 TRV 1.

D .64 40 trv 9.

441072131 1730 1951 ~*

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

(G NeNE

5 2400
5
5 636
0 917
5 2004
0 1800
5 1716
0 900
0 752
0
5 1552
0 2984
2200
2432
0 1880
5

( 771072180 2014 5167 257% Closed )

5 9204

HOURS

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

.56

.67

.38
.88

.27
.27

.27
.27

.89
.71
:**
.57

.67

.44

016390

019060

019600

018120

021070

020950

019840

021080

020210

019550

019680

019550

55D .72N .59C 63.5D 19.0N 0.0S

COUNT CORRECT!
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



